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STANDARD NO.

NO.
TBM-5

BM-20

TBM-6

TBM-7

TBM-8

TBM-9

1.D.0.T. STANDARD DRAWINGS

000001-06

28000106

353001-04

424001-06

424026

602601-02

701501-06

701701-08

701801-05

70190102

720001-01

720006-03

728001-01

TITILE OR DESCRI!PTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PCC BASE COURSE WITH HOT-MIX ASPHALT
BINDER AND SURFACE COURSE

PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS
ENTRY/ALLEY PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

BENCHMARKS

(NGVD 29)

DESCRIPTION

EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT NORTHWEST
CORNER OF CLEVELAND AVENUE AND GRAND BOULEVARD

ELEVATION

624.29

CHISELED SQUARE IN SOUTHWEST CORNER OF CONTROL BOX BASE AT
NORTHWEST CORNER OF 31ST STREET AND KEMMAN AVENUE

EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT 3427 GRAND

BOULEVARD

EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT MADISON
STREET AND GRAND BOULEVARD

EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT 3325 GRAND

BOULEVARD

EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT HARRISON
AVENUE AND GRAND BOULEVARD

624.14

622.80

623.05

623.28

623.23

a

LEGEND OF SYMBOLS

{TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH L.D.O.T. STANDARD 000001-06)

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

z EXISTING POWER POLE
o EXISTING GAS VALVE
o=o EXISTING STREET LIGHT
o EXISTING WATER MAIN BUFFALO BOX
jed EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
] EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE VAULT
© EXISTING MANHOLE
= EXISTING INLET
O EXISTING CATCH BA3IN
13 EXISTING TREE

[hma | EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA

[ e ] EXISTING CONCRETE AREA

[ e | EXISTING GRASS AREA

s ] EXISTING STONE OR GRAVEL AREA

—— EXISTING STORM SEWER
—_—C— EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
e EXISTING ELECTRIC LINE
G EXISTING GAS LINE
~~~~~ T EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE
—— W EXISTING WATER MAIN
EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
—— EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

Ry EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED

R EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE FILLED
- EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO BE REMOVED
PGB0 EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING SEWER TO BE ABANDONED
PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER
PROPOSED COMBINATION SEWER
PROPQOSED STORM SEWER
PROPOSED WATER MAIN

PROPOSED MANHOLE

PROPOSED INLET

PROPOSED CATCH BASIN
STRUCTURE TO BE ADJUSTED

TYPE 1 FRAME & CLOSED LID

1P TYPE 1 FRAME & OPEN LID

RC RECONSTRUCT EXISTING STRUCTURE
PROPOSED DIRECTION OF FLOW
PROPOSED SUMMIT

PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA
PROPOSED CONCRETE AREA
PROPOSED GRASS AREA

PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE
CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12

EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA TO BE REMOVED
EXISTING CONCRETE AREA TO BE REMOVED
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