PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS & SYMBOLS FOR

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

**CROSS SECTIONS - GRAND BOULEVARD** 

**CROSS SECTIONS - MONROE AVENUE** 

**TRAFFIC STAGING (TC-16)** 

## I.D.O.T. STANDARD DRAWINGS

STANDARD NO.	TITLE OR DESCRIPTION		
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS		
280001-06	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS		
353001-04	PCC BASE COURSE WITH HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER AND SURFACE COURSE		
424001-06	PERPENDICULAR CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS		
424026	ENTRY/ALLEY PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS		
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP		
701501-06	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED		
701701-08	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION		
701801-05	SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE		
701901-02	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		
720001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS		
720006-03	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS		
728001-01	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT		

## **BENCHMARKS**

(NGVD 29)

NO.	DESCRIPTION	ELEVATION
TBM-5	EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT NORTHWEST CORNER OF CLEVELAND AVENUE AND GRAND BOULEVARD	624.29
BM-20	CHISELED SQUARE IN SOUTHWEST CORNER OF CONTROL BOX BASE A NORTHWEST CORNER OF 31ST STREET AND KEMMAN AVENUE	624.14
ТВМ-6	EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT 3427 GRAND BOULEVARD	622.80
TBM-7	EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT MADISON STREET AND GRAND BOULEVARD	623.05
ТВМ-8	EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT 3325 GRAND BOULEVARD	623.28
ТВМ-9	EAST-NORTHEAST FLANGE BOLT ON FIRE HYDRANT AT HARRISON AVENUE AND GRAND BOULEVARD	623.23

## **LEGEND OF SYMBOLS**

(TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH I.D.O.T. STANDARD 000001-06)

SYMBOL	DESCRIPTION
Ø	EXISTING POWER POLE
Δ.	EXISTING GAS VALVE
	EXISTING STREET LIGHT
	EXISTING WATER MAIN BUFFALO BOX
Д	EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
	EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE VAULT
©	EXISTING MANHOLE
	EXISTING INLET
0	EXISTING CATCH BASIN
0	EXISTING TREE
HMA	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA
C	EXISTING CONCRETE AREA
G	EXISTING GRASS AREA
s	EXISTING STONE OR GRAVEL AREA
	EXISTING STORM SEWER
	EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
E	EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
	EXISTING CAS LINE
	EXISTING GAS LINE  EXISTING TELEPHONE LINE
	EXISTING WATER MAIN
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
————	EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY
⊼ RM ⊗	EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE REMOVED
~ F	EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE FILLED
	EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER TO BE REMOVED
Z Z 2 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TO BE REMOVED
<u> </u>	EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA TO BE REMOVED
( <u>//º//</u> )	EXISTING CONCRETE AREA TO BE REMOVED
<del></del>	EXISTING SEWER TO BE ABANDONED
	PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER
— <u>(</u> —	PROPOSED COMBINATION SEWER
	PROPOSED STORM SEWER
W	PROPOSED WATER MAIN
• •	PROPOSED MANHOLE
•	PROPOSED INLET
•	PROPOSED CATCH BASIN
<b>A</b>	STRUCTURE TO BE ADJUSTED
1C	TYPE 1 FRAME & CLOSED LID
1P	TYPE 1 FRAME & OPEN LID
RC	RECONSTRUCT EXISTING STRUCTURE
	PROPOSED DIRECTION OF FLOW
<del>-</del> \$-	PROPOSED SUMMIT
	PROPOSED HOT-MIX ASPHALT AREA
<b>C</b> .	PROPOSED CONCRETE AREA
G	PROPOSED GRASS AREA
***************************************	PROPOSED COMBINATION CONCRETE
	CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12

HANCOC	K ING
♦ Civil Engineers	Westchester

75B

75C

76-79

80-86

	USER NAME -	DESIGNED -	WOP, JG	REVISED -			
		DRAWN -	MK, DMM	REVISED -			
sevelt Road 50154-2780	PLOT SCALE -	CHECKED -	WOP, JG	REVISED -			
98/965-0300 98/965-1212	PLOT DATE -	DATE -	10-24-11	REVISED -			

E.H.E. PROJECT NO. 125-09-23201